APPLICATION NO NAME

DL114918
DL114371
DL102944
DL116377
DL120932
DL126499
DL113966
DL117463
DL117925
DL115804
DL122653
DL122237
DL111655
DL119811
DL113074
DL107229
DL109627
DL124222
DL120162
DL120842

ANUSHKA SINHA
ARTI KUSHWAH

KM NISHA GOSWAMI
KM SONALI

KM VITTAN

KM. NIDHI
MANISHA SATSANGI
NEHA KUSHWAH
LAVI GAUTAM

RAJ GARG

ROHAN SHARMA
SAUMYA CHAUHAN

TAMANNA UPADHYAY

ANJALI KUMARI
ANUJ KUMAR
ASHUTOSH AMARESH
KARAN SINGH
KARISHMA KUMARI
SHILPI KUMARI

SONI

CATEGORY PROGRAMME NAME

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)
DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)

NAME

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

SEMESTER AMOUNT START DATE 08-05-2023

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

3150 LAST DATE
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150

08-07-2023



