APPLICATION NO	NAME	CATEGORY	PROGRAMME NAME	NAME	SEMESTER	AMOUNT START DATE	08-05-2023
DL114918	ANUSHKA SINHA	BC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150 LAST DATE	08-07-2023
DL114371	ARTI KUSHWAH	BC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL102944	KM NISHA GOSWAMI	BC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL116377	KM SONALI	BC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL120932	KM VITTAN	BC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL126499	KM. NIDHI	BC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL113966	MANISHA SATSANGI	BC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL117463	NEHA KUSHWAH	BC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL117925	LAVI GAUTAM	GN	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL115804	RAJ GARG	GN	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL122653	ROHAN SHARMA	GN	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL122237	SAUMYA CHAUHAN	GN	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL111655	TAMANNA UPADHYAY	GN	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL119811	ANJALI KUMARI	SC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL113074	ANUJ KUMAR	SC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL107229	ASHUTOSH AMARESH	SC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL109627	KARAN SINGH	SC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL124222	KARISHMA KUMARI	SC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL120162	SHILPI KUMARI	SC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	
DL120842	SONI	SC	DIPLOMA (ELEMENTARY EDUCATION)	Education	SM1	3150	